EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS, HEADS Qf:EyF ;£S, AND PRINCIPALS OF ALL DAY 3CHOOLS

FROM : Frank J. Macchiarola =

SUBJECT : Brief Calendar for 1981-
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At its meeting on Wednesday, June 3, 1981, the Board of Education adcpted the following
Brief Calendar for the School Year 1981-1982.

1981
September 2, Yednesday......... ..Principals, Assistiant Princinals and all
other school supervisors report.
September 7, Monday..............LABOR DAY {Schooiz (losed).
September 9, Wednesday........... A1l Clascroom Teachers, 8ilinqual teachers

113 School and Community Relations, Guidance
f.ounszlors , taborstory Specialists and
Technicians, and Secretaries report.

September 10, Thursday............ SCHOOL SESSICRS BEGIN FOR ALL STUBENTS.
September 11, Friday...coveeevnnn. Attendance Teachars, Psychologists and
Social Workers report.
September 29, Tuesday and
September 30, Wednesday........... Rosh Hashanah (Schools Closed).
October 8, Thursday............Yom Kippur {Schools Clused).
October 12, Monday. ............. (ninmbus Dav {Schonls Closed).
November 3, Tuesday...... e Clecvion dav {Hchools Closed).
November 11, Wednesday...... ee..2tean's Day (Scheols (losed).
November 26, Thursday and
November 27, Friday....... eeaeaen Thanksgivinge Recess (Schools Closed).
December 24, Thursday through
January 1, Friday.ccceveeen.... Chrisomas Hecess ;Schonls Closed).
1922
January 15, Friday....cvvvvu... .. Die wartin Latee Tim, M Day {Schools Closed!.
January 29, Friday.......c.... vant Teri D
February 1, Monday......... ceoarirtay Tom fegins,
February 12, Friday..cc.v..... olincesrts Biviaday {schoole Closed).
February 15, Monday............. Wesidingtor 3 Birthday (Sonorls Closed).
April 3, Thursday through
April 16, Friday......... .....5pring Recess {3chools Closed).
May 31, Monday......... +»...Memorial Day (Schools Ciosed).
June 10, Thursday........... Anniversary Day (Brlyn. & Queens Schools Closed).
June 28, Monday...covvvveenns Lact day of school session for all Classroom

Teachers, iaboratory Specialists and Technicians.
and Yact dav fnr Pavanrnfaceinnal carvira



